
 

 
 
 

Course Contact – Kylie Shannon 

M: 0419 196 187 | E: Kylieshannon@sureway.com.au 

 

Murray Riverina 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024-25 –October to December 

Upcoming Courses 
Dates 

 

Corowa 

Sureway, 88 Sanger St Act ID: 100613561 

  

24 September – 17 October Every Tue, Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 24, Wed 25 & Thu 26 Sep 

• Tue 1, Wed 2 & Thu 3 Oct 

• Tue 8, Wed 9 & Thu 10 Oct 

• Tue 15, Wed 16 & Thu 17 Oct 

 
Wagga 
Wagga Rules Club, 188 Fernleigh Rd, Glenfield Park Act ID: 100615736 
  

14 October – 19 November Every Mon & Tue (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Mon 14 & Tue 15 October 

• Mon 21 & Tue 22 October 

• Mon 28 & Tue 29 October 

 

• Mon 4 & Tue 5 November 

• Mon 11 & Tue 12 November 

• Mon 18 & Tue 19 November 

 

 
Culcairn 
Culcairn Council Chambers, 40 Balfour St Act ID: 100621756 
  

30 October – 22 November Every Wed, Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Wed 30, Thu 31 Oct & Fri 1 Nov 

• Wed 6, Thu 7 & Fri 8 Nov 

• Wed 13, Thu 14 & Fri 15 Nov 

• Wed 20, Thu 21 & Fri 22 Nov 

 
Finley 
School of the Arts Hall, 85 Murray St Act ID: 100619853 
  

26 November – 19 December Every Tue, Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 

• Tue 26, Wed 27 & Thu 28 Nov 

• Tue 3, Wed 4, & Thu 5 Dec 

• Tue 10, Wed 11, & Thu 12 Dec 

• Tue 17, Wed 18, & Thu 19 Dec 

 


